
Air Turquoise SA certified by:

MANUFACTURER_________

Conformity tests according to

Conformity number EP 093.2013

MODEL ________________

YEAR AND MONTH OF
MANUFACTURE

MAXI LOAD WEIGHT IN FLIGHT _____

WEIGHT OF THE MODEL ___________
TOTAL LENGTH (end of the riser
to canopy top uninflated)---------------------

: not suitable for use at speeds in excess
of 32 m/s (115 km/h)

.......................................................
Conformity tests according to standards carried out by:

................................................................

FLAT AREA _____________________ m2

GIN GLIDERS Inc. 

Yeti Cross S

86 kg
26.07

1410 gr

527 cm


